2012 ADS Victorian DanceSport Championship

Melbourne Park Function Centre

ltem 74. Adult Level 1 Latin - Semi

To Item 110
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name ngqgtew%gool!e

1 9 111 Adrian Bonola & Rachel Baird Vic

2 9 126 Danny Ding & Nikki Richardson Vic

3 8 117 David Park & Ashlea Collins Vic

4 8 139 Gianni Uribe & Mayumi Malagamuwa Vic

5 7 93 David Ampt & Julia Ojak Vic
6 5 106 Adam Fajardo & Sarah Phillips Vic
7 4 88 Paul Palsovic & Stephanie Kane Vic

8 2 98 John Quinlan & Marnie Pollock Vic

9 2 124 Daniel Brough & Lisa Dite Vic

10 0 87 Chris Parkinson & Tracey Fowler Vic

11 0 115 Lachlan Alexander & Jillian Ellis Vic

12 0 135 Ogrjen Belic & Olya Yemchenko Vic

Adjudicators

A. Jason Beaman - Vic

E. Bert Lamb - Vic

. Madeleine Zoanetti - SA

Cha Cha Cha

Couple

B. Michael Carey - Vic
F. Chris Milburn - QIld
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C. Kerry Clarke - Vic
G. Maria Nogalo - Vic

D. Shane Hocking - Vic
H. Gary Soderlund - QId

Total

87
88
93
98
106
111
115
117
124
126
135
139
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